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Questions

Najashi was the king through which the last Prophet (PBUH) married?

The Battle of Badr was fought in?

The duration of Hazrat Ali's (R.A) Khilafat was?

The some mentioned in The Holy Quran is?

After the Battle of Yamama who suggested to Hazrat Usman (RA) to assemble the Muslims
on one Qirt?

The translator of The Holy Quran into Latin was?

One of the rulers Hazrat Muhammad Wrote letters was Khosro Pervaiz. He was a?

The name of Allah is repeated five times in Surah Name it?

How many bows are there in The Holy Quran?

When did the Holy Prophet (PBUH) offered first Eid prayer?

In a Surah every verse ends with letter "Ra" Name it?

The longest verse of Holy Quran is in which Surah?

The relatives of Prophet Muhammad (PBUH) in the first migration to Abyssinia
were ,

In which Surah of Holy Quran there is mention of Zulgarnain?

Answers Choice

. Hazrat Safia (RA)

Hazrat Zainab bint Jahsh (RA)
Hazrat Umme Habiba (RA)
Hazrat Maimoona (RA)

1 Hijri
2 Hijri
3 Hijri
4 Hijri

. 634-644 A.D
. 632-634 A.D
656-661 A.D
644-656 A.D

Diamond
Ruby (Yaqgoot)
Sapphire

All of them

Hazrat Hazeefa bin Aleeman (RA)
Hazrat Agaba bin Amir (RA)
Hazrat Anas (RA)

Hazrat Hamza (RA)

Robert Andrews
Richard Hayes
Albert Brown

. Theodore Bailey

. King of Rome

King of Bahrain
Emperor of Abyssinia
. Emperor of Persia

Surah-al-Haijj
Al-Fatir
An-Nur
Ghafar

13
14
15
16

1AH
2AH
3AH
4AH

Qauser
Al-Asr
Al-Qamar
Al-Kahf

Al-Anfal
Al-Bagarah No.282
Al-An-am

D. Yunus
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A. Abu Bakr Siddique (R.A) and
Aisha (R.A)

B. Omar Farooq (R.A) and Hafsa
(RA)

C. Usman Ghani (R.A) and Rugaiyah
(R.A)

D. Ali Al-Murtaza (R.A) and Fatima
(RA)

A. A ssuff

B. Alkahaf

C. Al Mujadala
D. Yusuf
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The name of the Aimighty "Allah" appears how many times in The Holy Quran?

How many virtues are blessed for reciting one word of The Holy Quran?

There were ------- men and ------ women in the first migration to Abyssinia.

Hazrat Muhammad (PBUH) along with Banu Hashim spent the three years of social boycott
in?

Who was the first writer of "Wahi" in Quraish?

Month of Ramazan is known as?

w >

Ow» CDOUP UOW

. 2580
2570
. 2550

5
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20

6-10
10-6
4-12

. Masjid ul Haram
. There homes

D. Hira cave

B
C
D.
A

C
D

. Hazrat Abdullah bin Zubair (RA)
. Hazrat Zaid bin Sabit (RA)
Hazrat Ibn Masuod (RA)

. Sayyed ul Ayyam

. Both A &mp; B
. None of them



