

NAT I Arts Islamiat

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Najashi was the king through which the last Prophet (PBUH) married?	A. Hazrat Safia (RA) B. Hazrat Zainab bint Jahsh (RA) C. Hazrat Umme Habiba (RA) D. Hazrat Maimoona (RA)
2	The Battle of Badr was fought in?	A. 1 Hijri B. 2 Hijri C. 3 Hijri D. 4 Hijri
3	The duration of Hazrat Ali's (R.A) Khilafat was?	A. 634-644 A.D B. 632-634 A.D C. 656-661 A.D D. 644-656 A.D
4	The some mentioned in The Holy Quran is?	A. Diamond B. Ruby (Yaqoot) C. Sapphire D. All of them
5	After the Battle of Yamama who suggested to Hazrat Usman (RA) to assemble the Muslims on one Qirt?	A. Hazrat Hazeefa bin Aleeman (RA) B. Hazrat Aqaba bin Amir (RA) C. Hazrat Anas (RA) D. Hazrat Hamza (RA)
6	The translator of The Holy Quran into Latin was?	A. Robert Andrews B. Richard Hayes C. Albert Brown D. Theodore Bailey
7	One of the rulers Hazrat Muhammad Wrote letters was Khosro Pervaiz. He was a?	A. King of Rome B. King of Bahrain C. Emperor of Abyssinia D. Emperor of Persia
8	The name of Allah is repeated five times in Surah Name it?	A. Surah-al-Hajj B. Al-Fatir C. An-Nur D. Ghafar
9	How many bows are there in The Holy Quran?	A. 13 B. 14 C. 15 D. 16
10	When did the Holy Prophet (PBUH) offered first Eid prayer?	A. 1 A.H B. 2 A.H C. 3 A.H D. 4 A.H
11	In a Surah every verse ends with letter "Ra" Name it?	A. Qauser B. Al-Asr C. Al-Qamar D. Al-Kahf
12	The longest verse of Holy Quran is in which Surah?	A. Al-Anfal B. Al-Baqarah No.282 C. Al-An'am D. Yunus
13	The relatives of Prophet Muhammad (PBUH) in the first migration to Abyssinia were _____.	A. Abu Bakr Siddique (R.A) and Aisha (R.A) B. Omar Farooq (R.A) and Hafsa (R.A) C. Usman Ghani (R.A) and Ruqaiyah (R.A) D. Ali Al-Murtaza (R.A) and Fatima (R.A)
14	In which Surah of Holy Quran there is mention of Zulqarnain?	A. Alssuff B. Alkahaf C. Al Mujadala D. Yusuf

15	The name of the Almighty "Allah" appears how many times in The Holy Quran?	A. 2584 B. 2580 C. 2570 D. 2550
16	How many virtues are blessed for reciting one word of The Holy Quran?	A. 5 B. 10 C. 15 D. 20
17	There were ----- men and ----- women in the first migration to Abyssinia.	A. 6-10 B. 10-6 C. 4-12 D. 12-4
18	Hazrat Muhammad (PBUH) along with Banu Hashim spent the three years of social boycott in?	A. Masjid ul Haram B. There homes C. Sheb Abi Talib D. Hira cave
19	Who was the first writer of "Wahi" in Quraish?	A. Hazrat Abdul Rahman bin Auf (RA) B. Hazrat Abdullah bin Zubair (RA) C. Hazrat Zaid bin Sabit (RA) D. Hazrat Ibn Masuod (RA)
20	Month of Ramazan is known as?	A. Sayyed ul Ayyam B. Sayyed us Shahoor C. Both A & B D. None of them